Stafford 55 Bowling League

Competitions 2024 Winners 2023
Non Winners Mon 12 Aug Tue 13 Aug Lynne Randall
At: Fieldhouse Fieldhouse Graham Morris
Organisers:  Nev Ward Brian Belfield
Individual Merit Mon 19 Aug Tue 20 Aug James Stuart
At: Stafford BC Stafford BC
Organisers:  Vilma Allman
American Singles ~ Mon 26 Aug Tue 27 Aug Keith Davies
At: Fieldhouse/Stafford Fieldhouse
Organisers:  Brian Belfield Vilma Allman
American Doubles Mon 02 Sep Tue 03 Sep Paul Johnson
At: Fieldhouse Fieldhouse Michael Brayne
Organisers:  Nev Ward Sylvia Ward
Doubles Merit Thu 05 Sep Fri 06 Sep Terry Wood
At Amasal Amasal Cliff Jenkinson
Organisers:  Frank Insull
Triples Merit Thu 12 Sep Fri 13 Sep David Bayliss
At Fieldhouse Fieldhouse Brian Poynton
Organisers:  Brian Belfield Colin Dempsey Anne Mace
Drawn Doubles Thu 19 Sep Fri 20 Sep David Bayliss

At; Silkmore Lane

Silkmore Lane

Dave Burrows

Organisers:  Del Milgate Judith Litchfield

Alderman Champs Thu 26 Sep Julie Alderman
At:  Stafford

Organisers:  Nev Ward Brian Belfield




